PLACE STAMP HERE

Assemblywoman Marianne Buttenschon 207 Genesee Street, Rm 401 Utica, NY 13501

207 Genesee Street, Rm 401, Utica, NY 13501

PRSRT STD. U.S. Postage PAID Albany, NY Permit No. 75



to find out how you can nominate a woman in your life for Assemblywoman Buttenschon's Women of Distinction Awards.



7th Annual Women of Distinction Awards



Join Assemblywoman Marianne Buttenschon in honoring women who are the backbone of our Mohawk Valley small businesses



Dear Friend,

In honor of Women's History Month, I'm once again hosting my annual Women of Distinction Awards to help celebrate the incredible women in the Mohawk Valley who make a positive impact in our communities and lives.

This year's theme is Women Who Support Small

Businesses, emphasizing the vital role women have in strengthening and sustaining our local economy. Small businesses are the heart of our community, and the women who support them are its backbone and strength. Whether they own or manage a business, work tirelessly as employees, support their loved ones in small business ventures or show unwavering loyalty as customers, their contributions deserve to be recognized.

I encourage you to nominate a woman who has made a difference in your life or our community by supporting small businesses. Together, let's honor the women who help keep our local economy thriving and make the Mohawk Valley an exceptional place to live and work.

I hope you'll join me in celebrating these women who inspire us and uplift small businesses in our community.

Sincerely,

Marianne Buttenschm

Marianne Buttenschon Member of Assembly 207 Genesee St., Room 401, Utica, NY 13501 315-732-1055 ButtenschonM@nyassembly.gov

Assemblywoman Marianne Buttenschon's

2025 Women of Distinction Awards

Do you know a woman who deserves to be recognized?

Please mail the enclosed form to Assemblywoman Buttenschon's Women of Distinction Award 207 Genesee Street, Room 401, Utica, NY 13501 or fill it out online at: nyassembly.gov/Buttenschon

Nominees must reside in the 119th Assembly District which includes the cities of Rome and Utica and the towns of Deerfield, Floyd, Marcy and Whitestown.

Nominations must be received by **Monday, March 3**

Scan the QR code to fill out the entry form online.



Women of Distinction nomination entry form

(online submission preferred, please write in print)

Name of nominating individual:

Address of nominating individual:
Telephone:
Email:
Name of nominee:
Address of nominee:
Telephone:
Email :
How has the nominee supported small businesses through their roles,

How has the nominee supported small businesses through their roles, contributions and impact, and why do you believe they should be recognized as a Woman of Distinction?

I wish to nominate the above-named woman for Assemblywoman Buttenschon's Women of Distinction for excelling in community-minded leadership.